Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9:30 Chronicles ALL !
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Shout Out NW
3:00 Sunday Snack

May Day

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo AR

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits

2:30 Music Memory SW
3:30 Game Time EW
4:30 Trivia NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Chef Show SW
11:00 Communion/
Blessing

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Bus Outing OOF
2:30 Move About EW
3:15 Bake & Taste AR
4:30 Answer This NW

3
9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Craft Corner SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Toss Back NW
2:30 Coffee Club EW
3:00 Bible Study AR
3:15 Room Visits

3:45 Creative Hands AR

9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Bingo SR

11:30 Shopping Cart AR

12:45 Act Trivia SW

2:00 World Travel EW

2:15 Move & Groove SW,

3:00 Rosary DR

4:30 Reminiscing NW
Cinco de Mayo

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Nail Art EW

11:15 Mani's SW/NW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Room Visits

3:00 Ent. w/ Papaleo DR

7
9:30 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo AR

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Mother's Day
Paint & Sip DR

8
9:30 Chronicles ALL
10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Shout Out NW
3:00 Sunday Snack

Mother's Day

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo AR

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits

2:30 Music Memory SW
2:45 Power up cart
3:30 Game Time EW
4:30 Trivia NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Chef Show SW
11:00 Communion/
Blessing

2:00 Bus Outing OOF
2:30 Move About EW
2:45 Power up cart
3:15 Bake & Taste AR
4:30 Answer This NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Craft Corner SW
2:00 Bop It NW

2:30 Coffee Club EW
2:45 Power up cart

3:00 Bible Study AR
3:15 Room Visits

3:45 Creative Hands AR

, 12
9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo SR
11:30 Shopping Cart AR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 World Travel EW
2:45 Power up cart
3:00 Rosary DR
4:30 Reminiscing NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Nail Art EW
11:15 Mani's SW/NW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Room Visits

2:45 Power up cart
3:00 Ent. w/ T. Adams
DR

3
9:30 Chronicles ALL

14

10:30 Bingo AR

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Sun & Smiles CY
3:15 That's It NW

15
9:30 Chronicles ALL

10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Shout Out NW
3:00 Sunday Snack

, 16
9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo AR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits
2:30 Music Memory SW
3:30 Game Time EW
4:30 Trivia NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Chef Show SW
11:00 Communion/
Blessing

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Bus Outing OOF
2:30 Move About EW
3:15 Bake & Taste AR
4:30 Answer This NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Craft Corner SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Toss Back NW
2:30 Coffee Club EW
3:00 Bible Study AR
3:15 Room Visits

3:45 Creative Hands AR

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Music TherapySW
10:30 Bingo SR

11:30 Shopping Cart AR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 World Travel EW
2:15 Food Comm AR
3:00 Rosary DR

4:30 Reminiscing NW

, 20
9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Nail Art EW
11:15 Mani's SW/NW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Room Visits
3:00 Ent. w/ Caldwell DR

21
9:30 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Bingo AR

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Sun & Smiles CY
3:15 That's It NW

Armed Forces Day

22
9:30 Chronicles ALL

10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Shout Out NW
3:00 Sunday Snack

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo AR

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Room Visits

2:30 Music Memory SW
3:30 Game Time EW
4:30 Trivia NW

Victoria Day (Canada)

_ 24
9:15 Chronicles ALL

10:30 Chef Show SW
10:30 Pymatuning OOF
11:00 Communion/
Blessing

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:30 Move About EW
3:15 Bake & Taste AR
4:30 Answer This NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL 2
10:30 Craft Corner SW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Bop It NW

2:00 Res. Council AR
2:30 Coffee Club EW
3:00 Bible Study AR
3:15 Room Visits

3:45 Creative Hands AR

_ 26
9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Bingo SR
11:30 Shopping Cart AR
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 World Travel EW
2:00 Memorial cookout
CY
3:00 Rosary DR
4:30 Reminiscing NW

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:00 Nail Art EW
11:15 Mani's SW/NW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
1:45 Room Visits
3:00 Ent. w/ T. Todd DR

7
9:30 Chronicles ALL

28

10:30 Bingo AR

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Sun & Smiles CY
3:15 That's It NW

29
9:30 Chronicles ALL

10:15 Hymn Sing SW
11:00 Hymn Sing EW
12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Shout Out NW
3:00 Sunday Snack

30

Memorial Day

9:15 Chronicles ALL
10:30 Chef Show SW
11:00 Communion/
Blessing

12:45 Act Trivia SW
2:00 Bus Outing OOF
2:30 Move About EW
3:15 Bake & Taste AR
4:30 Answer This NW

May 2022

Kensing

ton

ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

AR- Activities room, EW- Eastwest, NW- North west, SW-Southwest, DR- Diningroom. OOF Out of Facility




